Knutstorp
Thursday Knutstorp 2.070 km
Red 1400-1420 8/7/2014 14:00 . .. -

Qualifying started at 13:59:19

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(92) Rune Debel 1 14:02:26.068
(900) Casper Johansen 1 14:03:44.204 2 1:13.185 +3.410 14:03:39.253
1 14:03:30.849 2 1:11.401 +2.914 14:04:55.605 3 1:40.775 +31.000 14:05:20.028
2 1:08.376 +1.714 14:04:39.225 3 1:10.225 +1.738 14:06:05.830 4 1:12.132 +2.357 14:06:32.160
3 1:08.485 +1.823 14:05:47.710 4 1:09.126 +0.639 14:07:14.956 5 1:11.223 +1.448 14:07:43.383
4 1:07.007 +0.345 14:06:54.717 5 1:09.926 +1.439 14:08:24.882 6 1:11.849 +2.074 14:08:55.232
5 1:08.359 +1.697 14:08:03.076 6 1:09.974 +1.487 14:09:34.856 7 1:12.153 +2.378 14:10:07.385
6 1:08.751 +2.089 14:09:11.827 7 1:08.487 14:10:43.343 8 1:11.831 +2.056 14:11:19.216
7 1:06.662 14:10:18.489 8 1:08.721 +0.234 14:11:52.064 9 1:10.655 +0.880 14:12:29.871
8 1:07.923 +1.261 14:11:26.412 9 1:17.275 +8.788 14:13:09.339 10 1:10.160 +0.385 14:13:40.031
9 1:08.014 +1.352 14:12:34.426 10 2:31.901 +1:23.414 14:15:41.240 11 1:11.162 +1.387 14:14:51.193
10 1:07.103 +0.441 14:13:41.529 12 1:09.775 14:16:00.968
1 1:08.464 +1.802 14:14:49.993 (110) Danny Lambrecht
12 1:07.663 +1.001 14:15:57.656 1 14:03:31.569 (23) Bo Nielsen
2 1:10.103 +1.434 14:04:41.672 1 14:01:10.106
(75) Bo Pedersen 3 1:10.270 +1.601 14:05:51.942 2 1:15.094 +5.271 14:02:25.200
1 14:01:51.758 4 1:08.669 14:07:00.611 3 1:13.207 +3.384 14:03:38.407
2 1:42.376 +35.417 14:03:34.134 5 1:10.084 +1.415 14:08:10.695 4 1:12.024 +2.201 14:04:50.431
3 1:07.712 +0.753 14:04:41.846 6 1:08.855 +0.186 14:09:19.550 5 1:12.268 +2.445 14:06:02.699
4 1:09.664 +2.705 14:05:51.510 7 1:09.370 +0.701 14:10:28.920 6 1:11.052 +1.229 14:07:13.751
5 1:08.887 +1.928 14:07:00.397 8 1:10.313 +1.644 14:11:39.233 7 1:29.379 +19.556 14:08:43.130
6 1:09.496 +2.537 14:08:09.893 9 1:10.735 +2.066 14:12:49.968 8 2:06.987 +57.164 14:10:50.117
7 1:06.959 14:09:16.852 10 1:08.935 +0.266 14:13:58.903 9 1:09.823 14:11:59.940
8 1:07.140 +0.181 14:10:23.992 1" 1:09.304 +0.635 14:15:08.207 10 1:09.873 +0.050 14:13:09.813
9 1:08.485 +1.526 14:11:32.477 1 1:10.481 +0.658 14:14:20.294
10 1:15.363 +8.404 14:12:47.840 (104) Niels Christian J¢rgensen 12 1:10.550 +0.727 14:15:30.844
1 2:18.350 +1:11.391 14:15:06.190 1 14:03:21.366
2 1:10.886 +1.946 14:04:32.252 (225) Allan Sachmann
(35) Jan Gong Gong 3 1:09.680 +0.740 14:05:41.932 1 14:02:07.086
1 14:03:00.016 4 1:11.816 +2.876 14:06:53.748 2 1:12.997 +2.981 14:03:20.083
2 1:08.957 +1.620 14:04:08.973 5 1:08.954 +0.014 14:08:02.702 3 1:11.308 +1.292 14:04:31.391
3 1:07.852 +0.515 14:05:16.825 6 1:09.570 +0.630 14:09:12.272 4 1:10.046 +0.030 14:05:41.437
4 1:07.337 14:06:24.162 7 1:08.946 +0.006 14:10:21.218 5 1:11.996 +1.980 14:06:53.433
5 1:08.746 +1.409 14:07:32.908 8 1:09.234 +0.294 14:11:30.452 6 1:11.557 +1.541 14:08:04.990
6 1:07.791 +0.454 14:08:40.699 9 1:09.477 +0.537 14:12:39.929 7 1:11.642 +1.626 14:09:16.632
7 1:08.806 +1.469 14:09:49.505 10 1:09.658 +0.718 14:13:49.587 8 1:11.512 +1.496 14:10:28.144
8 1:08.856 +1.519 14:10:58.361 " 1:08.940 14:14:58.527 9 1:10.016 14:11:38.160
9 1:08.384 +1.047 14:12:06.745 10 1:11.487 +1.471 14:12:49.647
10 1:19.069 +11.732 14:13:25.814 (999) Christian Rasmussen 1 1:24.035 +14.019 14:14:13.682
1 1:39.728 +32.391 14:15:05.542 1 14:01:59.126
2 1:11.987 +2.794 14:03:11.113 (860) Rikke Naundrup Andersen
(444) Kenneth Fruensgaard 3 1:10.886 +1.693 14:04:21.999 1 14:03:52.705
1 14:01:23.844 4 1:10.546 +1.353 14:05:32.545 2 1:12.795 +2.464 14:05:05.500
2 1:09.563 +2.108 14:02:33.407 5 1:10.799 +1.606 14:06:43.344 3 1:10.458 +0.127 14:06:15.958
3 1:09.388 +1.933 14:03:42.795 6 1:09.193 14:07:52.537 4 1:11.614 +1.283 14:07:27.572
4 1:08.727 +1.272 14:04:51.522 7 1:10.117 +0.924 14:09:02.654 5 1:10.331 14:08:37.903
5 1:10.023 +2.568 14:06:01.545 8 1:10.935 +1.742 14:10:13.589 6 1:13.386 +3.055 14:09:51.289
6 1:07.455 14:07:09.000 9 1:09.946 +0.753 14:11:23.535 7 1:12.046 +1.715 14:11:03.335
7 1:09.924 +2.469 14:08:18.924 10 1:12.755 +3.562 14:12:36.290 8 1:10.656 +0.325 14:12:13.991
8 1:08.256 +0.801 14:09:27.180 1" 1:10.513 +1.320 14:13:46.803 9 1:10.640 +0.309 14:13:24.631
9 1:07.871 +0.416 14:10:35.051 12 1:11.100 +1.907 14:14:57.903 10 1:10.519 +0.188 14:14:35.150
10 1:18.917 +11.462 14:11:53.968 1" 1:10.800 +0.469 14:15:45.950
(149) Kasper Schou Nielsen
(88) S¢ren Hornbech 1 14:03:34.075 (273) Ib Ingemann Berg
1 14:03:29.351 2 1:10.085 +0.531 14:04:44.160 1 14:03:25.149
2 1:11.062 +2.842 14:04:40.413 3 1:09.554 14:05:53.714 2 1:12.133 +1.726 14:04:37.282
3 1:11.355 +3.135 14:05:51.768 4 1:12.751 +3.197 14:07:06.465 3 1:10.407 14:05:47.689
4 1:09.667 +1.447 14:07:01.435 5 1:09.772 +0.218 14:08:16.237 4 1:11.946 +1.539 14:06:59.635
5 1:09.852 +1.632 14:08:11.287 6 1:10.657 +1.103 14:09:26.894 5 1:10.897 +0.490 14:08:10.532
6 1:08.789 +0.569 14:09:20.076 7 1:09.628 +0.074 14:10:36.522 6 1:10.954 +0.547 14:09:21.486
7 1:09.171 +0.951 14:10:29.247 8 1:10.120 +0.566 14:11:46.642 7 1:11.328 +0.921 14:10:32.814
8 1:09.510 +1.290 14:11:38.757 9 1:10.674 +1.120 14:12:57.316 8 1:11.013 +0.606 14:11:43.827
9 1:08.862 +0.642 14:12:47.619 10 1:10.125 +0.571 14:14:07.441 9 1:11.423 +1.016 14:12:55.250
10 1:08.220 14:13:55.839 1" 1:11.075 +1.521 14:15:18.516 10 1:11.689 +1.282 14:14:06.939
1 1:09.513 +1.293 14:15:05.352 1" 1:11.075 +0.668 14:15:18.014
(908) Jacob Holm
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Knutstorp
Thursday Knutstorp 2.070 km
Red 1400-1420 8/7/2014 14:00 . .. -

Qualifying started at 13:59:19

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(181) Ronni Anthony Larsen 1 14:01:58.308
1 14:01:19.425 2 1:14.487 +1.672 14:03:12.795
2 1:15.643 +5.134 14:02:35.068 3 1:12.815 14:04:25.610
3 1:13.509 +3.000 14:03:48.577 4 1:12.944 +0.129 14:05:38.554
4 1:12.344 +1.835 14:05:00.921 5 1:37.101 +24.286 14:07:15.655
5 1:11.842 +1.333 14:06:12.763
6 1:10.818 +0.309 14:07:23.581 (193) Anders Greenvold Jensen
7 1:14.020 +3.511 14:08:37.601 1 14:04:34.682
8 1:13.447 +2.938 14:09:51.048 2 1:16.777 +3.807 14:05:51.459
9 1:12.699 +2.190 14:11:03.747 3 1:16.505 +3.535 14:07:07.964
10 1:10.689 +0.180 14:12:14.436 4 1:14.744 +1.774 14:08:22.708
1 1:11.520 +1.011 14:13:25.956 5 1:14.867 +1.897 14:09:37.575
12 1:10.509 14:14:36.465 6 1:14.318 +1.348 14:10:51.893
13 1:11.646 +1.137 14:15:48.111 7 1:13.249 +0.279 14:12:05.142
8 1:13.446 +0.476 14:13:18.588
(60) Troels Bertelsen 9 1:12.970 14:14:31.558
1 14:03:25.538 10 1:13.990 +1.020 14:15:45.548
2 1:12.618 +1.817 14:04:38.156
3 1:10.802 +0.001 14:05:48.958 (36) Agneta Persson
4 1:11.388 +0.587 14:07:00.346 1 14:01:27.440
5 1:10.801 14:08:11.147 2 1:14.597 +1.356 14:02:42.037
6 1:10.825 +0.024 14:09:21.972 3 1:13.404 +0.163 14:03:55.441
7 1:11.167 +0.366 14:10:33.139 4 1:13.241 14:05:08.682
8 1:11.116 +0.315 14:11:44.255 5 1:13.777 +0.536 14:06:22.459
9 1:22.837 +12.036 14:13:07.092 6 1:13.421 +0.180 14:07:35.880
7 1:14.228 +0.987 14:08:50.108
(65) Rasmus Ericsson 8 1:14.163 +0.922 14:10:04.271
1 14:11:30.138 9 1:14.997 +1.756 14:11:19.268
2 1:11.623 +0.558 14:12:41.761 10 1:17.097 +3.856 14:12:36.365
3 1:11.065 14:13:52.826 1 1:15.710 +2.469 14:13:52.075
4 1:12.071 +1.006 14:15:04.897 12 1:16.269 +3.028 14:15:08.344
(66) Mikael J¢ rgensen
1 14:04:06.033
2 1:14.247 +2.858 14:05:20.280
3 1:12.595 +1.206 14:06:32.875
4 1:11.953 +0.564 14:07:44.828
5 1:12.818 +1.429 14:08:57.646
6 1:12.261 +0.872 14:10:09.907
7 1:11.886 +0.497 14:11:21.793
8 1:12.838 +1.449 14:12:34.631
9 1:11.668 +0.279 14:13:46.299
10 1:11.389 14:14:57.688
(84) Sara ...stlund
1 14:01:26.507
2 1:14.706 +2.794 14:02:41.213
3 1:13.300 +1.388 14:03:54.513
4 1:12.268 +0.356 14:05:06.781
5 1:13.919 +2.007 14:06:20.700
6 1:11.912 14:07:32.612
(348) Victor Weywadt
1 14:02:37.240
2 1:14.150 +1.526 14:03:51.390
3 1:14.723 +2.099 14:05:06.113
4 1:13.818 +1.194 14:06:19.931
5 1:12.624 14:07:32.555
6 1:13.079 +0.455 14:08:45.634
7 1:12.737 +0.113 14:09:58.371
8 1:14.182 +1.558 14:11:12.553
9 1:14.814 +2.190 14:12:27.367
10 1:14.230 +1.606 14:13:41.597
11 1:14.587 +1.963 14:14:56.184
(611) Bent Fischer
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